Expansion Joints
solving critical corrosion, purity
and longevity issues in process
systems
- 3 -
PTFE Expansion Joints with Reinforcing Rings
Bellow with 2 Convolutions ................................................................................ 4
Bellow with 3 Convolutions ................................................................................ 8

2 Convoluted PTFE Expansion Joints
with Reinforcing Rings (ANSI)
Part Number System
Dimensional Data
- The mentioned movements (axial, angular, lateral) are alternatives, i.e. the percentage values
are not allowed to exceed 100% when added together.
ND
L
+ %2
)mm(
C
)mm(
laixa
tnemevom
.xam
(+ )mm
laretal
tnemevom
.xam
)mm(
ralugna
tnemevom
.xam
)eerged(
thgiew
)gk.ac(
"5.0 53 53 5 2 7 6,1
"57.0 53 34 6 3 7 6,1
"1 53 15 6 3 7 6,1
"5.1 53 37 6 3 7 5,2
"2 04 29 6 3 7 6,3
"5.2 75 501 9 5 7 4,4
"3 75 721 9 5 7 2,5
"4 76 851 31 6 7 9,6
"5 38 681 31 6 7 2,11
"6 57 612 31 6 7 3,21
"8 201 072 31 6 7 02
"01 041 423 51 6 7 62
"21 051 183 02 01 7 33
"41 061 214 02 01 7 75
"61 871 074 52 01 7 27
"81 581 435 52 01 7 97
"02 032 585 52 01 7 38
"42 061 296 51 01 7 801
1 K2W 250 15 W SS 00XXP1
Finished
Expansion
Joint
with 2
Convolutes
Diameter
15 - ANSI 150
Pressure FlangesFittingType
SSW - White
E - Anti-Static
Liner Resin  Type
Paste Standard
Options
0017 - Standard 1.0038
0018 - Flanges  1.4541
0019 - Flanges  1.4571
015 -1/2”
020 -3/4”
025 -1”
040 -1 1/2”
050 -2”
080 -3”
100 -4”
150 -6”
200 -8”
250 -10”
300 -12”
350 -14”

3 Convoluted PTFE Expansion Joints
with Reinforcing Rings (ANSI)
Part Number System
Dimensional Data
- The mentioned movements (axial, angular, lateral) are alternatives, i.e. the percentage values
are not allowed to exceed 100% when added together.
ND
L
+ %2
)mm(
C
)mm(
laixa
tnemevom
.xam
(+ )mm
laretal
tnemevom
.xam
)mm(
ralugna
tnemevom
.xam
)eerged(
thgiew
)gk.ac(
"5.0 54 53 01 4 41 7,1
"57.0 54 34 21 5 41 7,1
"1 64 15 31 6 41 7,1
"5.1 05 37 31 6 41 6,2
"2 65 29 51 9 41 8,3
"5.2 77 501 91 9 41 6,4
"3 77 721 52 31 41 3,5
"4 19 851 52 31 41 7
"5 111 681 52 41 41 4,11
"6 101 612 82 41 41 7,21
"8 731 072 82 41 41 12
"01 002 423 03 41 41 72
"21 691 183 03 51 41 53
"41 512 214 23 81 41 06
"61 332 074 53 02 41 57
"81 082 435 03 02 41 19
"02 723 585 03 52 41 011
"42 003 296 52 02 41 041
1 K3W 250 15 W SS 00XXP1
Finished
Expansion
Joint
with 2
Convolutes
Diameter
15 - ANSI 150
Pressure FlangesFittingType
SSW - White
E - Anti-Static
Liner Resin  Type
Paste Standard
Options
0017 - Standard 1.0038
0018 - Flanges  1.4541
0019 - Flanges  1.4571
015 -1/2”
020 -3/4”
025 -1”
040 -1 1/2”
050 -2”
080 -3”
100 -4”
150 -6”
200 -8”
250 -10”
300 -12”
350 -14”

5 Convoluted PTFE Expansion Joints
with Reinforcing Rings (ANSI)
Part Number System
Dimensional Data
- The mentioned movements (axial, angular, lateral) are alternatives, i.e. the percentage values
are not allowed to exceed 100% when added together.
1 K5W 250 15 W SS 00XXP1
Finished
Expansion
Joint
with 5
Convolutes
Diameter
15 - ANSI 150
Pressure FlangesFittingType
SSW - White
E - Anti-Static
Liner Resin  Type
Paste Standard
Options
0017 - Standard 1.0038
0018 - Flansche 1.4541
0019 - Flansche 1.4571
015 -1/2”
020 -3/4”
025 -1”
040 -1 1/2”
050 -2”
080 -3”
100 -4”
150 -6”
200 -8”
250 -10”
300 -12”
350 -14”
400 -16”
500 -20”
ND
L
+ %2
)mm(
C
)mm(
laixa
tnemevom
.xam
(+ )mm
laretal
tnemevom
.xam
)mm(
ralugna
tnemevom
.xam
)eerged(
thgiew
)gk.ac(
"5.0 56 53 01 8 02 9,1
"57.0 56 34 21 01 02 9,1
"1 86 15 31 21 02 9,1
"5.1 08 37 91 21 02 7,2
"2 88 29 52 21 02 3,4
"5.2 711 501 52 31 02 5
"3 711 721 52 61 02 4,5
"4 931 851 23 61 02 1,7
"5 761 681 23 61 02 21
"6 351 612 23 61 02 2,41
"8 702 072 23 61 02 22
"01 003 423 23 61 02 92
"21 882 183 53 81 02 04
"41 523 214 53 81 02 56
"61 343 074 04 52 02 18
"02 025 585 04 52 02 011

PTFE Vacuum Expansion Joints
for axial movement (ANSI)
Part Number System
1 VKO 250 15 W 00 00XXP1
Finished
Vacuum
Expansion
Jont
Diameter
15 - Class 150
30  -  Class 300
Flanged
Connection
FlangesFittingType
00W - white
E - Anti-Static
Liner Resin  Type
Paste
Options
  4”
  6”
  8”
10”
12”
14”
00XX - Standard
Dimensional Data
16”
18”
20”
24”
40”
ND
L
+ %5,1
)mm(
1D
)mm(
laixa
tnemevom
(+ )mm
S
+ %01
)mm(
1b
+ %01
)mm(
thgiew
)gk.ac(
"4 69 582 01 5,4 5,1 11
"6 89 053 41 5,4 57,1 71
"8 801 014 61 5 0,2 42
"01 011 564 81 5 2,2 73
"21 511 025 81 5 4,2 04
"41 221 095 81 5 57,3 15
"61 531 076 02 6 0,4 26
"81 051 596 02 6 0,4 09
"02 051 077 02 7 5,4 801
"42 561 098 02 7 5,4 461
"04 012 0631 02 01 0,5 023
Americas
Europe
Middle East
Africa
Asia
CRANE Resistoflex
One Quality Way
Marion NC USA 28752
Tel: (828) 724-4000
Fax: (828) 724-2368
CRANE Resistoflex GmbH
Industriestraße 96
75181 Pforzheim, Germany